Position

Department Chair, 28 hr duty

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Vice Department Chair

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor, Adjunct,
Professional Expert

Instructor, Adjunct,
Professional Expert

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt

Instructor, Adjunct,
Professional Expert
Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

Total Wages

$147,884

$126,471

$124,724

$116,893

$108,770

$102,560

$99,520

$97,190

$97,171

$96,698

$92,847

$91,981

$87,883

$86,189

$84,447

$72,621

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$30,873
$29,481
$25,608

$23,838

$17,328

$16,273

$22,404

$27,344

$25,936

$23,132

$16,023

$26,871

$25,483

$26,278

$8,363

$25,371



Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

$70,136

$69,110

$51,533

$28,885

$27,079

$27,045

$22,087

$22,087

$22,087

$21,664

$21,664

$21,664

$21,664

$21,664

$21,664

$21,664

$21,664

$21,664

$12,527

$24,200

$19,569

$1,347

$4,993

$0

$1,822

$939

$1,941

$3,626

$1,787

$921

$2,746

$921

$867

$4,546

$1,787

$0



Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructional Assistant -
Language Arts
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

$21,664

$21,610

$21,069

$20,823

$20,581

$20,554

$20,318

$20,318

$20,219

$19,954

$19,792

$19,352

$19,276

$19,248

$18,145

$18,053

$17,865

$17,535

$3,626

$918

$4,673

$0

$875

$1,696

$864

$864

$859

$3,343

$841

$823

$819

$3,313

$771

$3,407

$1,474

$1,447



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Secretary

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

LAPC English

$16,196

$16,127

$16,062

$16,062

$15,166

$11,043

$10,832

$10,832

$10,764

$10,467

$10,420

$8,331

$8,031

$5,198

$3,570

$3,570

$754

$685

$683

$683

$1,251

$0

$894

$894

$888

$0

$860

$354

$341

$1,927

$295

$152



