Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Chair, 28 hr duty	Instructor, Adjunct, Professional Expert	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$147,884	\$30,873
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Professional Expert	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$126,471	\$29,481
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$124,724	\$25,608
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$116,893	\$23,838
Instructor	Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$108,770	\$17,328
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Professional Expert	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$102,560	\$16,273
Vice Department Chair	Instructor	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$99,520	\$22,404
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$97,190	\$27,344
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$97,171	\$25,936
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$96,698	\$23,132
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$92,847	\$16,023
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$91,981	\$26,871
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$87,883	\$25,483
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$86,189	\$26,278
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$84,447	\$8,363
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$72,621	\$25,371

Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$70,136	\$12,527
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$69,110	\$24,200
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$51,533	\$19,569
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$28,885	\$1,347
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$27,079	\$4,993
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$27,045	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$22,087	\$1,822
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$22,087	\$939
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$22,087	\$1,941
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$21,664	\$3,626
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$21,664	\$1,787
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$21,664	\$921
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$21,664	\$2,746
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$21,664	\$921
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$21,664	\$867
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$21,664	\$4,546
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$21,664	\$1,787
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$21,664	\$0

Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$21,664	\$3,626
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$21,610	\$918
Instructional Assistant - Language Arts	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$21,069	\$4,673
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$20,823	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$20,581	\$875
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$20,554	\$1,696
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$20,318	\$864
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$20,318	\$864
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$20,219	\$859
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$19,954	\$3,343
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$19,792	\$841
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$19,352	\$823
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$19,276	\$819
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$19,248	\$3,313
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$18,145	\$771
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$18,053	\$3,407
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$17,865	\$1,474
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$17,535	\$1,447

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$16,196	\$754
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$16,127	\$685
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$16,062	\$683
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$16,062	\$683
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$15,166	\$1,251
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$11,043	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$10,832	\$894
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$10,832	\$894
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$10,764	\$888
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$10,467	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$10,420	\$860
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$8,331	\$354
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$8,031	\$341
Secretary	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$5,198	\$1,927
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$3,570	\$295
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC English	\$3,570	\$152